P/N 07.04.994.00 	 © 2020 Hatco Corporation
Glo-Ray 2-GoTM
Heated Shelves
GRS2G Series
Installation and Operating Manual
hatcocorp.com
Register Online!
(see page 2)

of this manual for all of the available options and
accessories.
MODEL DESIGNATION
Form No. GRS2GM-0420 5
Model Voltage Watts Amps Plug Configuration Shipping Weight
GRS2G-3920-2 120 704 5.6 NEMA 5-15P * 150 lbs. (69 kg)
GRS2G-3920-3 120 1055 8.8 NEMA 5-15P * 175 lbs. (80 kg)
GRS2G-3920-4 120 1406 11.7 NEMA 5-15P * 200 lbs. (91 kg)
GRS2G-3920-5 120 1757 14.6 NEMA 5-15P * 225 lbs. (103 kg)
Model
Width
(A)
Depth
(B)
Height
(C)
Footprint
Width (D)
Footprint
Depth (E)
GRS2G-3920-2 43″
(1093 mm)
20″
(508 mm)
21-1/2″
(546 mm)
39-1/8″
(994 mm)
20-1/8″
(511 mm)
GRS2G-3920-3 43″
(1093 mm)
20″
(508 mm)
35-3/4″
(908 mm)
39-1/8″
(994 mm)
20-1/8″
(511 mm)
GRS2G-3920-4 43″
(1093 mm)
20″
(508 mm)
50″
(1270 mm)
39-1/8″
(994 mm)
20-1/8″
(511 mm)
GRS2G-3920-5 43″
(1093 mm)
20″
(508 mm)
64-1/4″
(1631 mm)
39-1/8″
(994 mm)
20-1/8″
(511 mm)
Plug Configurations
Units are supplied from the factory with an electrical cord and
plug installed. Plugs are supplied according to the application.
WARNING
ELECTRIC SHOCK HAZARD: Plug unit into a properly
grounded electrical receptacle of the correct voltage,
size, and plug configuration. If plug and receptacle do not
match, contact a qualified electrician to determine and
install proper voltage and size electrical receptacle.
NOTE:	The specification label is located on the back of the
units. See label for serial number and verification of
unit electrical information.
NEMA 5-15P NEMA 5-20P